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200008150002
78491

08/15/2000
10:07:16

VESTAVIA
BUILDING &
REMODELING
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

200007070002
26761

07/07/2000
10:06:05

VESTAVIA
BUILDING &
REMODELING
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT,
DORIS B

25 24 Lot#:22
Book:25 Pg:24

200008150002
78751

08/15/2000
10:26:04

VESTAVIA
BUILDING &
REMODELING
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

25 33 Lot#:21
Book:25 Pg:33

200008140002
77061

08/14/2000
11:08:23

VESTAVIA
BUILDING &
REMODELING
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BUSINESS
MANAGEMEN
T &
INVESTENT
INC

27 26 Lot#:32 Lot:&
Book:27 Pg:26
Desc:33,34,35,
36,37 & 38

200009070003
08331

09/07/2000
09:38:21

VESTAVIA
BUILDING &
REMODELING
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

27 26 Lot#:32
Book:27 Pg:26

200009180003
25251

09/18/2000
10:59:26

VESTAVIA
BUILDING &
REMODELING
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

27 26 Lot#:33
Book:27 Pg:26

200012050004
18261

12/05/2000
11:11:26

VESTAVIA
BUILDING &
REMODELING
INC

Grantor DEEDS BELLION,
CHRISTOPHE
R S

27 26 Lot#:33
Book:27 Pg:26


